 VelocityBoilerWorks.com | Philadelphia, PA
BALI 2®
Gas-Fired
Hot Water Boiler
Cast iron heat exchanger and
stainless steel burners
Integral fan for sidewall venting
Six sizes available in natural or LP gas

Weight
Optional
Direct Vent
Kit (3)
Basic
Boiler
Model
Fuel
Input (1) Heating
Capacity
Net AHRI
Rating,
Water (2)
AFUE Gas Vent
MBH MBH MBH % (inch) (NPT) (inch) (gal) (lbs) (PN)
BWF070BN NAT. GAS 70 60 52 85.0 3 12-3/4 1/2 3 2 260 110019-03
BWF105BN NAT. GAS 105 90 78 85.0 4 15-1/2 1/2 3 3 310 110019-04
BWF140BN NAT. GAS 140 120 104 85.0 5 18-1/2 1/2 3 4 360 110019-05
BWF175BN NAT. GAS 175 150 130 85.0 6 21-1/2 1/2 3 5 415 110019-06
BWF210BN NAT. GAS 210 179 156 85.0 7 24-3/4 3/4 3 6 470 110019-07
BWF245BN NAT. GAS 245 208 181 84.0 8 27-3/4 3/4 4 7 525 110019-08
BWF063BL PROPANE 63 54 47 85.0 3 12-3/4 1/2 3 2 260 110019-03
BWF094BL PROPANE 94.5 81 70 85.0 4 15-1/2 1/2 3 3 310 110019-04
BWF126BL PROPANE 126 108 94 85.0 5 18-1/2 1/2 3 4 360 110019-05
BWF157BL PROPANE 157.5 135 117 85.0 6 21-1/2 1/2 3 5 415 110019-06
BWF189BL PROPANE 189 161 140 85.0 7 24-3/4 3/4 3 6 470 110019-07
BWF220BL PROPANE 220.5 187 163 84.0 8 27-3/4 3/4 4 7 525 110019-08